FOR INSTALL SUPPORT
888.859.6060
FOR SPECIFICATION SUPPORT
FOR CUSTOMER SUPPORT
CONCRETE SCREW ANCHORS
ZINC PLATED FOR CONCRETE

www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
ICC ESR-5217
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 5: SAH-Z SCREW ANCHOR W/ HEX WASHER HEAD ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER ANCHOR* X LENGTH (in.) CLEARANCE HOLE Ø (in.) WRENCH SIZE (in.)
1SAHZ14134 1/4 x 1-3/4 3/8 7/16
1SAHZ14214 1/4 x 2-1/4 3/8 7/16
1SAHZ14300 1/4 x 3 3/8 7/16
1SAHZ14400 1/4 x 4 3/8 7/16
1SAHZ38134 3/8 x 1-3/4 1/2 9/16
1SAHZ38212 3/8 x 2-1/2 1/2 9/16
1SAHZ38300 3/8 x 3 1/2 9/16
1SAHZ38400 3/8 x 4 1/2 9/16
1SAHZ12300 1/2 x 3 5/8 3/4
1SAHZ12400 1/2 x 4 5/8 3/4
1SAHZ12500 1/2 x 5 5/8 3/4
1SAHZ12600 1/2 x 6 5/8 3/4
1SAHZ58400 5/8 x 4 3/4 15/16
1SAHZ58600 5/8 x 6 3/4 15/16
1SAHZ34500 3/4 x 5 7/8 1-1/8
1SAHZ34600 3/4 x 6 7/8 1-1/8
1SAHZ34700 3/4 x 7 7/8 1-1/8
1SAHZ34800 3/4 x 8 7/8 1-1/8
4”
4”
4”
A4

provide better performance from your tools in extreme heats and frigid temperatures.
Bosch® 18V High Torque Impact Wrench with Pin Detent with (2) FatPack Batteries (4.0Ah)
TABLE 6: TORQUE WRENCH ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER TYPE
9HTH181-01 Pin Detent
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
CONCRETE SCREW ANCHORS
ZINC PLATED FOR CONCRETE
Doc: SAH-ZConcreteScrewAnchorsTDS  |  Version Date: 08/22/25  |  Page 11 of 12
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
ICC ESR-5217
RECOMMENDED SOCKETS
Impact tough deep well socket engineered for high torque. Forged steel reduces breakage. Absorbs torque peaks to
reduce stress. Hardened core increases socket strength, reduces fractures. Engineered to meet ISO standards.
Bosch® 1/2-Square Drive Socket - Impact Ready
TABLE 7: SOCKET ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER TYPE
5BS27273 3/8
5BS27274 7/16
5BS27275 1/2
5BS27276 9/16
5BS27279 5/8
5BS27280 11/16
5BS27281 3/4
5BS27282 13/16
5BS27283 7/8
5BS27284 15/16
	 CARPENTER 	 CONSTRUCTION 	 RACKING INSTALLER 	 CONCRETE FORMWORKER
BOTTOM PLATES 	 ü
AWNINGS		  ü
PALLET RACKING 			   ü